

S SERIES DEMO PROGRAM APPLICATION

Terms and Conditions

The delivered goods are being dispatched to you as a loan for an agreed time frame. You will receive the referring products in perfect working order, but please accept that optically the units may be in b-stock condition.

If the goods are not returned in the same condition as received, ADAM Audio reserves the right to charge the tenant for either the repair costs or the sale price of the borrowed goods. For the return shipment, the goods must be packed as received (including pallets,...). If boxes have been disposed of, the tenant will be responsible for purchasing replacements directly from ADAM Audio.

ADAM Audio cannot guarantee participation in the S Series Demo Program. There is no right to participate.

Data Privacy

ADAM Audio affirms that all personal data submitted by the participant with his or her application for the S Series Demo Program is only used for the purpose of the conduction of the program (communication, logistics, etc.).

Promoter of this program is:

ADAM Audio GmbH Rudower Chaussee 50 12489 Berlin Germany

www.adam-audio.com